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12th11th GED

No Yes

2 years1 year 4 years3 years 5+ years

Ungraded Other

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

14%
71%

3%
52%

1%
89%

9%

1%

14%

12%

8%

What grade are you in?

16%

1%

4%

1%

4%

(N=7)

(N=540)

(N=196)

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

43%
57%

40%
60%

39%
61%

(N=7)

(N=541)

(N=195)

Did you eat breakfast this 
morning?



YesNo I don't know

No, Never
Yes, Some of 

the Time
Yes, Most of 

the Time
Yes, All of 
the Time

Grant

Portland Public Schools Su



Grant
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'ƌĂŶƚ

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ

tĞƌĞ�ďŽƌĞĚ�ǁŝƚŚ�Žƌ�ƵŶŝŶƚĞƌĞƐƚĞĚ�ŝŶ�ƐĐŚŽŽů

tĞƌĞ�ƐƵƐƉĞŶĚĞĚ

KƚŚĞƌ�ƌĞĂƐŽŶdŽƚĂů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚƐ͗ ϳ

Ϭй

ϭϰй

Ϯϵй

ϭϰй

Ϭй

Ϭй

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

Does not apply, I didn't miss any school

Illness (feeling physically sick), including 
problems with breathing or your teeth

Felt very sad, hopeless, a
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Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

17%
33%

7%
19%

7%
14%

17%

47%

46%

33%

23%

26%

I feel close to people at this 
school.

5%

6% (N=195)

(N=535)

(N=6)

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

17%

4%
10%

4%
11%

33%

50%

48%

33%

32%

27%

I am happy to be at this school. 17%

4%

9% (N=193)

(N=536)

(N=6)
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Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

17%
33%

3%
7%

3%
7%
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Strongly 
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly 
Agree

Don't Know 
or N/A
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^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools



'ƌĂŶƚ

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
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^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

EŽƚ�dƌƵĞ�Ăƚ�
�ůů ��>ŝƚƚůĞ�dƌƵĞ WƌĞƚƚǇ�DƵĐŚ�

dƌƵĞ
sĞƌǇ�DƵĐŚ�

dƌƵĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŝƐĂŐƌĞĞ �ŐƌĞĞ

^ƚƌŽŶŐůǇ�
�ŐƌĞĞ

�ŽŶΖƚ�<ŶŽǁ�
Žƌ�Eͬ�

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

83%

13%
41%

13%
35%

17%

24%

28%

8%

11%

It is easy for students to get 
kicked out of class or get 
suspended. 14%

13% (N=192)

(N=535)

(N=6)





Grant



Grant
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Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Very Safe Safe Unsafe Very Unsafe

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

34%
58%

23%
66%

(N=5)

(N=519)

(N=193)

6%

9%

3%

2%

How safe do you feel in the 
cafeteria/lunchroom?

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

100%

33%
61%

22%
66%

(N=6)

(N=520)

(N=195)

5%

10%

2%

2%

How safe do you feel in the 
hallways?

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

100%

33%
58%

22%
66%

(N=6)

(N=520)

(N=193)

7%

8%

2%

3%

How safe do you feel in the 
locker rooms/gym?

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

90%
7%

82%
10%

(N=5)

(N=516)

(N=188)

2%

3%

1%

5%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property have you been in a 
physical fight?

Results are not show when fewe Schools

72%
11%

60%
17%

(N=5)





Grant
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Grant



Grant
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

87%
6%

89%
4%

(N=4)

(N=510)

(N=190)

4%

3%

3%

4%

During the past 12 months, 
how many times on school 
property were you harassed or 
bullied for your gender?

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

90%
4%

90%
3%

(N=3)

(N=508)
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0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

No Yes

0 times 1 time 2 to 3 times 4+ times

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools
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No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

48%
30%

47%
32%

(N=4)

(N=509)

(N=194)

14%

14%

8%

7%

Does a parent or some other 

Title I Schools

16%
30%

11%
28%

(N=3)

(N=509)

(N=193)

27%

22%

28%

39%

Does a parent or some other 
grown‐up at home ask you 
about your grades?

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

6%
28%

4%
31%

(N=4)

(N=488)

(N=185)

41%

42%

26%

23%

When I start my 
reading/writing time 
(Language Arts/English) in class 
I understand what I am 
supposed to learn that day.

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017
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No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

8%
27%

11%
29%

(N=4)

(N=484)

(N=186)

32%

40%

32%

20%

When I start my Math time in 
class I understand what I am 
supposed to learn that day.

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

15%
21%

13%
25%

(N=4)

(N=481)

(N=186)

31%

35%

34%

26%

My Math teacher gives me 
feedback about what I need to 
focus on or learn next.

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.
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All of them Most of them Only some 
of them

Hardly any

No, never Yes, some of 
the time

Yes, most of 
the time

Yes, all of 
the time

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

20%
29%

20%
26%

(N=4)

(N=482)

(N=185)

28%

26%

24%

28%

I enjoy my Math time in class. Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

78%
18%

74%
21%

(N=4)

(N=489)

(N=184)

2%

3%

2%

2%

How many questions in this 
survey did you answer honestly?

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017
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No Yes, I don't know

Grant

Non‐Title I Schools

Title I Schools

63%
18%

71%
4%

(N=4)

(N=433)

(N=166)

19%

25%

Do you attend an alternative, 
CBO, or other Multiple 
Pathways program?

Results are not show when fewer than 6 students responded.
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'ƌĂŶƚ

WŽƌƚůĂŶĚ�WƵďůŝĐ�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵĐĐĞƐƐĨƵů�^ĐŚŽŽůƐ�^ƵƌǀĞǇ
,ŝŐŚ�^ĐŚŽŽů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚ�ZĞƐƉŽŶƐĞƐ�ϮϬϭϲͲϭϳ

WĂŐĞ�Ϯϵ

�ĞůŽǁ�ŝƐ�Ă�ůŝƐƚ�ŽĨ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ƉĞŽƉůĞ�ŽĨƚĞŶ�ƵƐĞ�ƚŽ�ĚĞƐĐƌŝďĞ�
ƚŚĞŝƌ�ƐĞǆƵĂůŝƚǇ�Žƌ�ƐĞǆƵĂů�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƚŝŽŶ͘�,Žǁ�ĚŽ�ǇŽƵ�ĚĞƐĐƌŝďĞ�
ǇŽƵƌ�ƐĞǆƵĂůŝƚǇ�Žƌ�ƐĞǆƵĂů�ŽƌŝĞŶƚĂƚŝŽŶ͍

KƚŚĞƌ

dŽƚĂů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚƐ͗ ϳ

Ϭй

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

,ĞƚĞƌŽƐĞǆƵĂů�;ƐƚƌĂŝŐŚƚͿ

'ĂǇ

�ŝƐĞǆƵĂů

YƵĞĞƌ

EŽƚ�ƐƵƌĞ�Žƌ�YƵĞƐƚŝŽŶŝŶŐ

�ĞĐůŝŶĞ�ƚŽ�ƌĞƐƉŽŶĚ

ϰϯй

Ϭй

Ϭй

Ϭй

Ϭй

ϭϰй

�ůĂŶŬ ϰϯй

>ĞƐďŝĂŶ Ϭй

�ĞůŽǁ�ŝƐ�Ă�ůŝƐƚ�ŽĨ�ƚĞƌŵƐ�ƚŚĂƚ�ƉĞŽƉůĞ�ŽĨƚĞŶ�ƵƐĞ�ƚŽ�ĚĞƐĐƌŝďĞ�
ƚŚĞŝƌ�ŐĞŶĚĞƌ͘�,Žǁ�ĚŽ�ǇŽƵ�ĚĞƐĐƌŝďĞ�ǇŽƵƌ�ŐĞŶĚĞƌ͍ dŽƚĂů�^ƚƵĚĞŶƚƐ͗ ϳ

(Because students could select more than one category, totals will exceed 100%.)

DĂůĞ

&ĞŵĂůĞ

'ĞŶĚĞƌ�ĨůƵŝĚͬEŽŶͲďŝŶĂƌǇ

�ŶŽƚŚĞƌ�ŐĞŶĚĞƌ�ŝĚĞŶƚŝƚǇ�ŶŽƚ�ůŝƐƚĞĚ

ϭϰй

ϰϯй

Ϭй

Ϭй

dƌĂŶƐŐĞŶĚĞƌ Ϭй

^ǇƐƚĞŵ�WůĂŶŶŝŶŐ�Θ�WĞƌĨŽƌŵĂŶĐĞͶϬϵͬϮϵͬϮϬϭϳ
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

African American

African

Burundian

Eritrean

Ethiopian

Somali

Other African

Other Black

Caribbean Islands

Other Black

American Indian/Alaska Native

Alaska Native

Burns Paiute Tribe

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua
& Siuslaw Indians

Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Coquille Indian Tribe

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians

Klamath Tribes

Other American Indian Tribe/Nation

Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde
Community of Oregon

Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian
Reservation Indians

Native/Indigenous to Canada

Asian

Asian Indian

Burmese

Cambodian

Chinese

Filipino

Hmong

Japanese

Karen

Korean

Laotian

Mien

Nepali

Thai

Tibe students could select mo re than one category, totals w ill eǆceed 100%͘)

American Indian/Alaska Native (continued)

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017
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What races/ethnicities do you consider yourself?

Middle Eastern/North African

Pacific Islander

Chuukese

Guamanian or Chamorro

Micronesian

Native Hawaiian

Samoan

Tongan

Other Pacific Islander

White

Romanian

Russian

Ukrainian

European Countries

Other White

Total Students: 7

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

29%

0%

0%

14%

ill exceed 100%.)

Hispanic/Latino

Caribbean Islands

Central American Countries

Indigenous Mexican, Central American or
South American

Mexican

South American Countries

Other Hispanic/Latino

14%

0%

0%

14%

14%

0%

0%

Blank 43%

System Planning & Performance—09/29/2017
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